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Gymnast's Name
Henry Keefe
Jonathan Arsenault
Daniel Jennings
Jack Warren
Jago Sabine
Ryan Jenkins
Austin Brennan
Gabriel Ing
Thomas Chartrain-Lawton
Leland Morgan
Dominic Lavoie
Alex Smith
Korab Shabani
Daniel Atherton

Level 1 U12
SESSION 3 FRIDAY LEVEL 1 U10 & LEVEL 1 U12.xlsm
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2015 Atlantic Championships

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

Session 3: LEVEL 1 UNDER 12

3: LEVEL 1U10 & LEVEL 1 U12

D
5.0
5.0
5.3
5.0
5.0
5.3
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.3
5.0

Floor
Sol

Score
12.834
13.300
13.567
13.734
12.967
14.100
13.300
12.867
13.067
13.167
13.000
13.467
14.134
12.600

Rk

10

14

D
15.0
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
115

Pom. H.
Arcons

A

Score
14.734
13.300
13.434
12.734
12.500
12.367
13.034
12.200
12.167
10.834
12.200
13.234
10.100
10.300

Rk D
1 5.0
3 5.0
2 5.0
6 5.0
7 5.0
8 5.0
5 5.0
9-T 5.0
11 5.0
12 5.0
9-T 5.0
4 5.0
14 5.0
13 5.0

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015

Rings

Anneaux

50

Score
13.934
13.234
13.534
13.334
13.034
13.400
11.667
12.700
13.067
13.134
12.834
12.534
12.534
12.767

12-T
12-T
10

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Vault
Saut

T

Score
13.867
13.967
13.734
13.934
14.000
13.500
14.334
14.234
13.367
13.667
13.767
13.234
14.167
13.700
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13
11

14

10

D
5.3
5.0
5.3
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.3
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.3

Par. Bars
Barres p
ﬁ
Score Rk
14.400 1
13.967
13.834 6
13.434 10
13.867
13.534
13.667
14.134
13.267 11
13.734 7
13.134 12
12.634 14
13.067 13
14.034 3

15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
13.0

Hor. Bar
Barre f

Score Rk
14.100 3-T
14.367 2
13.900 6-T
14.067 5
14534 1
13.667 10
14.100 3-T
13.834 8
13.800 9
13.900 6-T
13.267 11
12.100 14
12.367 13
12.400 12

All Around
Total
AA

D Score Rk
50.3 83.869 1
495 82.135 2
50.1 82.003 3
495 81.237 4
495 80.902 5
49.8 80.568 6
495 80.102 7
498 79.969 8
495 78.735 9
495 78.436 10
495 78.202 11
495 77.203 12
498 76.369 13
448 75.801 14
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