

2015 Atlantic Championships

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

Session 3: LEVEL 1 UNDER 12

ID #	Gymnast's Name	Club	Floor Sol 			Pom. H. Arçons 			Rings Anneaux 			Vault Saut 			Par. Bars Barres p 			Hor. Bar Barre f 			All Around Total AA 		
			D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk
55	Henry Keefe	Nova Scotia	5.0	12.834	13	15.0	14.734	1	5.0	13.934	1	5.0	13.867	7	5.3	14.400	1	15.0	14.100	3-T	50.3	83.869	1
8	Jonathan Arsenault	NB	5.0	13.300	6-T	14.5	13.300	3	5.0	13.234	5	5.0	13.967	5	5.0	13.967	4	15.0	14.367	2	49.5	82.135	2
35	Daniel Jennings	NL	5.3	13.567	4	14.5	13.434	2	5.0	13.534	2	5.0	13.734	9	5.3	13.834	6	15.0	13.900	6-T	50.1	82.003	3
76	Jack Warren	PEI	5.0	13.734	3	14.5	12.734	6	5.0	13.334	4	5.0	13.934	6	5.0	13.434	10	15.0	14.067	5	49.5	81.237	4
74	Jago Sabine	PEI	5.0	12.967	11	14.5	12.500	7	5.0	13.034	8	5.0	14.000	4	5.0	13.867	5	15.0	14.534	1	49.5	80.902	5
34	Ryan Jenkins	NL	5.3	14.100	2	14.5	12.367	8	5.0	13.400	3	5.0	13.500	12	5.0	13.534	9	15.0	13.667	10	49.8	80.568	6
9	Austin Brennan	NB	5.0	13.300	6-T	14.5	13.034	5	5.0	11.667	14	5.0	14.334	1	5.0	13.667	8	15.0	14.100	3-T	49.5	80.102	7
77	Gabriel Ing	PEI	5.0	12.867	12	14.5	12.200	9-T	5.0	12.700	11	5.0	14.234	2	5.3	14.134	2	15.0	13.834	8	49.8	79.969	8
53	Thomas Chartrain-Lawton	Nova Scotia	5.0	13.067	9	14.5	12.167	11	5.0	13.067	7	5.0	13.367	13	5.0	13.267	11	15.0	13.800	9	49.5	78.735	9
75	Leland Morgan	PEI	5.0	13.167	8	14.5	10.834	12	5.0	13.134	6	5.0	13.667	11	5.0	13.734	7	15.0	13.900	6-T	49.5	78.436	10
10	Dominic Lavoie	NB	5.0	13.000	10	14.5	12.200	9-T	5.0	12.834	9	5.0	13.767	8	5.0	13.134	12	15.0	13.267	11	49.5	78.202	11
11	Alex Smith	NB	5.0	13.467	5	14.5	13.234	4	5.0	12.534	12-T	5.0	13.234	14	5.0	12.634	14	15.0	12.100	14	49.5	77.203	12
12	Korab Shabani	NB	5.3	14.134	1	14.5	10.100	14	5.0	12.534	12-T	5.0	14.167	3	5.0	13.067	13	15.0	12.367	13	49.8	76.369	13
54	Daniel Atherton	Nova Scotia	5.0	12.600	14	11.5	10.300	13	5.0	12.767	10	5.0	13.700	10	5.3	14.034	3	13.0	12.400	12	44.8	75.801	14